

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS									
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION		FIREQUEST, LLC		ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC		ORIGINAL			
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		11/19/24											
Category:		Requisition No:											
34016		A24-0811 Re-Bid Maintenance Testing Monitoring of Fire Alarms & Smoke Detectors											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
Library		11/19/24											
F.O.B:													
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:											
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
014A	Annual testing and cleaning of Notifier NFS-640 Fire Alarm system located at Delmont Gardens Branch Library, 3351 Lorraine Street, Baton Rouge, La.	1	Yearly	\$421.54		\$500.00		\$350.00					
014B	Monthly maintenance and testing of Notifier NFS-640 Fire Alarm system located at Delmont Gardens Branch Library, 3351 Lorraine Street, Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$108.85		\$200.00		\$158.00					
014C	Monthly monitoring of Notifier NFS-640 Fire Alarm system located at Delmont Gardens Branch Library, 3351 Lorraine Street, Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$54.00		\$50.00		\$78.00					
015A	Annual testing and cleaning of Notifier NFS-320 with Fire Voice 25/50 Fire Alarm system located at Bluebonnet Library, 9200 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, La.	1	Yearly	\$1,114.29		\$1,200.00		\$350.00					
015B	Monthly maintenance and testing of Notifier NFS-320 with Fire Voice 25/50 Fire Alarm system located at Bluebonnet Library, 9200 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$332.54		\$500.00		\$158.00					

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS									
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION		FIREQUEST, LLC		ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC		ORIGINAL			
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		11/19/24											
Category:		Requisition No:											
34016		A24-0811 Re-Bid Maintenance Testing Monitoring of Fire Alarms & Smoke Detectors											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
Library		11/19/24											
F.O.B:													
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:											
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
015C	Monthly monitoring of Notifier NFS-320 with Fire Voice 25/50 Fire Alarm system located at Bluebonnet Library, 9200 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$54.00		\$50.00		\$29.00					
017A	Annual testing and cleaning of Notifier NFW 2-100 with Fire Voice 25/50 Fire Alarm system located at Jones Creek Library, 6222 Jones Creek Road, Baton Rouge, La.	1	Yearly	\$1,952.00		\$2,000.00		\$350.00					
017B	Monthly maintenance and testing of Notifier NFW 2-100 with Fire Voice 25/50 Fire Alarm system located at Jones Creek Library, 6222 Jones Creek Road, Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$458.08		\$300.00		\$158.00					
017C	Monthly monitoring of Notifier NFW 2-100 with Fire Voice 25/50 Fire Alarm system located at Jones Creek Library, 6222 Jones Creek Road, Baton Rouge, La.	12	Monthly	\$54.00		\$50.00		\$78.00					
27	Hourly labor rate/charges for repairs not covered by maintenance agreement as applicable for the various locations During normal working hours 8:00a.m.-5:00p.m. Monday thru Friday	1	Hourly	\$135.00		\$150.00		\$158.00					

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS									
Commodity:		Date:		JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION	FIREQUEST, LLC	ALLIED SYSTEMS, INC							
Fire Alarm Systems, Power Sirens and Controls		11/19/24											
Category:		Requisition No:											
34016		A24-0811 Re-Bid Maintenance Testing Monitoring of Fire Alarms & Smoke Detectors											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
Library		11/19/24											
F.O.B:													
Delivery Requirements:		Purchase Period:											
Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
NOTES: See Bid Worksheet													

ORIGINAL